

NMI Holdings, Inc. to Present at Keefe, Bruyette & Woods 2016 Mortgage Finance Conference on June 1

EMERYVILLE, CA -- (Marketwired) -- 05/18/16 -- NMI Holdings, Inc. (NASDAQ: NMIH), the holding company of National Mortgage Insurance Corporation (National MI), today announced that Bradley Shuster, Chief Executive Officer, and John Swenson, Vice President, Investor Relations and Treasury, will participate in a fireside chat at the Keefe, Bruyette & Woods 2016 Mortgage Finance Conference on June 1, 2016. The discussion will be at 8:00 am Eastern Time at the Westin Grand Central Hotel in New York City and the webcast is available from the investor relations section of the company's website at www.nationalmi.com.

About National MI

National Mortgage Insurance Corporation (National MI), a subsidiary of NMI Holdings, Inc. (NASDAQ: NMIH), is a U.S.-based, private mortgage insurance company enabling low down payment borrowers to realize home ownership while protecting lenders and investors against losses related to a borrower's default. To learn more, please visit www.nationalmi.com.

Investor Contact: John Swenson VP, Investor Relations & Treasury 510-788-8417

Source: NMI Holdings, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media